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MP/410/70/Adv JANARAL SINGH YADAV1.
MANDI SANTAR NO. 5 SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893433774

MP/379/72/Adv SURESH CHANDRA MARIYA2.
JAWAHAR MARG, GOVIND BHAVAN, 
KOLARAS, SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993056920

MP/643/73/Adv KALI CHARAN TYAGI3.
VILL- SHYARATA, POST-DEEPERA, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9907841745

MP/163/75/Adv RAMJI LAL GOUR4.
BAR ASSOCIATION, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993770101

MP/340/76/Adv ANIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA5.
BAR ASSOCIATION SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8959011590

MP/834/76/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD TRIVEDI6.
KOOL BATOHI MANDI SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8357904091

MP/466/77/Adv KULDIP KUMAR DIXIT7.
MANDI SATER NO.1 SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425376608

MP/399/78/Adv RAMESH KUMAR VERMA8.
BAR ASSOCIATION, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425780787

MP/221/80/Adv GOPAL DAS GUPTA9.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425457243

MP/60/81/Adv MAKHAN LAL GUPTA10.
Civil Court Bar Association SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425740504

MP/178/81/Adv KEDAR NATRH SHRAMA11.
VAKIL GALI, PATHARGAHR ROAD, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. (07536)288041,7828312078

MP/622/81/Adv MAHIPAT SINGH RAWAT12.
KARNALA , BEHIND AGRASEN MARKET 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425489191

MP/667/81/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA13.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425779440

MP/970/82/Adv NARAENDRA DEO RAVIKAR14.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993484288

MP/107/83/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SHRAMA15.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9752182186

MP/172/83/Adv KISHAN LAL BATRA16.
JAGNNATH COLONY, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893517399

MP/201/83/Adv RAM SINGH MAKALEY17.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 7067583377

MP/8/84/Adv OM PRAKASH MATHUR18.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893105647

MP/89/84/Adv BHOJ DATT SHRAMA19.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893108825

MP/241/84/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD GOYANAR20.
FATEH CHAND COLONY SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425457135

MP/265/84/Adv RAGHUVIR PRASAD SHRAMA21.
C/O R.S.MARTAND ADV, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 7566175970

MP/309/84/Adv PARIKASHHAT SINGH RAWAT22.
C/O P.S.YADAV ADV, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9981385075

MP/623/84/Adv SALIM KHAN23.
GANJ ROAD, WARD NO.7, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9399284855

MP/625/84/Adv PRAMOD BHARDWAJ24.
BAR ASSOCIATION, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9300763740

MP/116/85/Adv RAGHUVENDRA KUMAR SHRAMA25.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9301396061

MP/675/85/Adv MUNNA LAL DHAKAD26.
DEEN DAYAL MARG, KAILARAS VIJAYPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893523568

MP/40/86/Adv RISHI RAJ CHATURVEDI27.
MANDI NO.1, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893717929

MP/265/87/Adv MUNSHI LAL DHAKAD28.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893184942

MP/347/87/Adv MANGAL SINGH DHAKAD29.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9893360810

MP/559/87/Adv SHIV DAYAL SHANDILYA30.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425780808

MP/1025/87/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH JADON31.
RAJPUT COLONY PIPERDHANA ROAD 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9424602876

MP/1030/87/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA SHRAMA32.
AT POST-SABALGARH, DISTT- MORENA

Ph./Mo. 8269798384

MP/1080/87/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR SHRAMA33.
NER PETROL PUMP SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425751302

MP/1275/87/AdvYOGESH HARDENIYA34.
JAGANNTH COLONY SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993400803

MP/751/88/Adv MURARI LAL DHAKED35.
Civil Court Bar Association SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893176686

MP/1692/89/AdvRAMESHWAR DAYAL SHRAMA36.
POST-SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9329893627

MP/1576/90/AdvSHIV RAM SWARNAKAR37.
SUBHASH MARKET KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9755136052

MP/1772/90/AdvKAILASH SHARMA38.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 7580850049

MP/1905/90/AdvLEELA KRISHNA MISHRA39.
BAR ASSOCIATION SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9165938132

MP/1186/92/AdvSHIV RAJ SHUKLA40.
VILL&POST TENTRA TAH.SABALGARH,

Ph./Mo. 9589185759
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MP/1408/92/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SHRAMA41.
PAHADI DEVIPURA SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9926014497

MP/1732/92/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI42.
BASITH MARG, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. (07536)287199,9893214966

MP/127/93/Adv ASHOK KUMAR HARDERIYA43.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893187120

MP/649/93/Adv DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV44.
AT-SABALGARH,

Ph./Mo. 9977249522

MP/833/93/Adv SARDAR SINGH DHAKAR45.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION ROAD NEW 
BASTI, SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9826542196

MP/38/94/Adv SATYA NARAYAN SHRAMA46.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425738931

MP/420/94/Adv SANJAY SINGH CHOUHAN47.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 07581 241182,9826397557

MP/713/94/Adv BHOOP SINGH JADON48.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993276152

MP/2717/94/AdvSIYA RAM GUPTA49.
PAWAN STUDIO,M.S.ROAD, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. (07536)287018,9893517318

MP/2749/94/AdvVINOD KUMAR SINGHAL50.
SHIVHARE GALI,PAHADGRAH ROAD 
KAILARAS SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. (07536)287685,9893187385

MP/104/95/Adv KUWAR MAN SINGH JADON51.
POST BARDOKHAR RAJA, 
KATORSABALGUNG MORENA
Ph./Mo. 8718820578

MP/226/95/Adv SATYA PRAKASH SHRAMA52.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9300101335

MP/277/95/Adv SHRIRAM SHRAMA53.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9827824011

MP/2856/95/AdvGYAN CHAND SINGHAL54.
23,JAWAHAR MARG, KAILARAS SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. (07536)287711,9301376333

MP/334/96/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA55.
GANDHI MARG, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9827862025

MP/1243/96/AdvMOHAN GUPTA56.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9926226117

MP/3451/96/AdvRAJESH TIWARI57.
TIWARI BHAWAN,M.S. ROAD, KAILARAS 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 8817742777,9926664786

MP/68/97/Adv DEVISHARAN SINGH JADON58.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9300086503

MP/127/97/Adv GORE LAL DHAKAD59.
KUND ROAD, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8959996438

MP/92/98/Adv RAM SURENDRA SHARMA60.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9111048033

MP/886/98/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA61.
SHYAM PUSTAK BHANDAR, BATASA WALI 
GALI, SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9826397363

MP/2221/98/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA62.
AT-ATAR, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893360810

MP/2727/98/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA63.
KESHAV OIL MILL, STATION ROAD, 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425457146

MP/2731/98/AdvRAM NIWAS BANSAL64.
TRANK MARCHENT,JAWHAR 
MARG,KAILARAS DISTT-MORENA. 
Ph./Mo. (07536)287594,9329801370

MP/103/99/Adv SIYA RAM KUSHWAH65.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATIOT KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9617523570

MP/810/99/Adv SUGAND KUMAR SHARMA66.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893613365

MP/2050/99/AdvDWARIKA PRASAD DHAKAD67.
BAR ASSOCIATION BIRLA NAGAR, GWALIOR 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9098384210

MP/2072/99/AdvKULDEEP PARASHAR68.
C/O PRAMOD BHARDWAJ, 
ADV.CHANDAPURA SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9300763740

MP/2333/99/AdvSHRINIWAS SINGH RAWAT69.
AT-SABALGARH, DISTT- MORENA

Ph./Mo. 9752197139

MP/2983/99/AdvDINESH HARDAINIYA70.
PARK KE PASS, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9329614455

MP/374/00/Adv HARI SHANKAR MUDGAL71.
ASHOK GALI, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. (07536)287319,9993484288

MP/460/00/Adv SHIVJI KUMAR GOUR72.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION COURT 
CAMPUS SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993484288

MP/499/00/Adv RAGHUVIR SINGH DHAKAR73.
BAR ASSOCATION KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9575951328

MP/892/00/Adv RAM SWAROOP UMRAIYA74.
Civil Court Bar Association 
KAILARAS,DISTT-MORENA. SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9617187952

MP/1434/00/AdvSHIVA JADON75.
MANDI SANTAR NO.5, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893433774

MP/1562/00/AdvRAJESH SONI76.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993484492

MP/3007/00/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA77.
VILL-SURAPURA,  POST-NAIPARI, 
TAH-KAILARAS,DISTT-MORENA. SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993484288

MP/87/01/Adv RAGHUBIR SINGH DHAKAD78.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9826818485

MP/130/01/Adv RAVI SHANKER GARG79.
PIYUSH MEDICAL STORES,NEAR PANI KI 
TANKI,KAILARAS SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. (07536)287301,9893601861

MP/1418/01/AdvMADAN LAL DHAKAD80.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 9755934748



District : MORENA Place :SABALGARH

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

3
3

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 119 enclosed

MP/2052/01/AdvINDRAJEET SINGH JADON81.
MANDI SANTAR NO 2,  GOVT HOSPITAL 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425418344

MP/2824/01/AdvAVINASH DHAKAR82.
KUND ROAD SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9329634366

MP/3020/02/AdvMURARI LAL GAUD83.
PALPUR CONLONY,DAK BANGLOW ROAD 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993770101

MP/1868/03/AdvPAVAN KUMAR MANGAL84.
MADNI  SANTAR NO 2,  NERA HOSPITAL 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893093035

MP/3467/04/AdvHAKIM SINGH  DHAKAD85.
VILL ITWAI, POST BANGROUD,TAH- 
VIJAYPUR, SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9826447104

MP/2003/05/AdvJAYAD ALI RAHI86.
RAMPUR ROAD SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993484288

MP/2266/05/AdvMAHESH CHAND  GUPTA87.
TALSIL ROAD SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9826262936

MP/348/06/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR  GARG88.
C/O SHRI KU. P.S.YADAV ADV. CIVIL COURT 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 252168,9179460946

MP/2214/08/AdvRAM JI LAL GUPTA89.
CIVIL COURT CAMPUS, SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993255977,9425703922

MP/782/12/Adv SATYENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR90.
DOUBLE STORY QR. POLICE LINE MORENA

Ph./Mo. 9424303605

MP/1470/12/AdvATUL RAWAT91.
COURT CAMPUS SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9827805432

MP/82/14/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA92.
WARD NO. 1,NEAR JAIL WALE HUNUMAN JI 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9399892749,8982589211

MP/1298/16/AdvBRAJESH SHAURYA93.
SHAURYA PUBLIC SCHOOL,INFRONT OF 
PWD REST HOUSE,ANTRI MORENA
Ph./Mo. 9425661882

MP/1899/17/AdvAMBIKA PRASAD SHUKLA94.
SCHKOOL GALI SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425431729

MP/147/18/Adv SURESH KUMAR SHUKLA95.
VISHNU KRIPA SCHOOL GALI,H 
NO-275,KANHA BHAWAN SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425740365

MP/3028/18/AdvSACHIN SHARMA96.
M. S. ROAD NEAR RAM MANDIR SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8989563080

MP/1838/21/AdvPUSHPRAJ MEENA97.
VILLAGE-MANGROL SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8269832842

MP/2180/21/AdvIQBAL KHAN98.
RANI KUA ROAD INFRONT SABJI MANDI 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9074340600

MP/5876/21/AdvCHANDRABHAN DHAKAD99.
VILLAGE-SEMAI ,TEH.-KAILARAS 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 7354823535

MP/4771/22/AdvAAKANKSHA JADON100.
SANTAR NO.-02 NEAR OLD GOVT HOSPITAL 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 7566763845

MP/938/23/Adv PANKAJ JATAV101.
VILLAGE-JORGARHI ,POST-TENTRA 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 6263030703

MP/1353/23/AdvANKIT SHARMA102.
26 B RAGHUBANSHI COLONY NEAR RAM 
MANDIR MARI MATA SQUARE INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9584583374

MP/3222/23/AdvDEVI CHARAN SHARMA103.
VILLAGE-RAMGARH,POST-MANGROL 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893155870

MP/4724/23/AdvPRIYA GOYAL104.
H. NO.-113,WARD NO.-06,SUNHERA 
ROAD,SABALGARH MORENA
Ph./Mo. 7225909203

MP/5669/23/AdvPAN SINGH SENGAR105.
NEW AMBEDKAR COLONY SABALGARH 
MORENA
Ph./Mo. 8358077431

MP/6101/23/AdvRAHUL SHARMA106.
SARASWATI VIHAR AMBEDKAR COLONY 
NEAR  OLD PETROL PUMP SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9977440095

MP/7453/23/AdvRAJKUMAR MEENA107.
VILLAGE-KATHAGHAR,POST-KULHOLI,PIN-4
76229 SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 8305281512

MP/195/24/Adv PRATIBHA DHAKAR108.
WARD NO.18 CHAMBEL COLONY 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 8827076426

MP/556/24/Adv SANTRAM JATAV109.
VILLAGE-GULLAI,POST-RAMPAHARI,PIN-476
229 SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 7580853203

MP/1674/24/AdvKAJAL GUPTA110.
DIWAN PALACE GALI SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 7987288052

MP/3185/24/AdvSANJAY JATAV111.
MAHEVA KA PURA POST 
BADHARAINTA,THANA SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 6260753928

MP/3276/24/AdvCHARAN SINGH MEENA112.
JAGANNATH COLONY, NEAR RAMMANDIR, 
PIN-476229 SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9630044995

MP/5257/24/AdvADITI PARASHAR113.
SAGAR PARADISE, MAHAVEER 
COLONY,MORAR GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9974772427

MP/5404/24/AdvPALLAVI GUPTA114.
CHETAN KHAD BEEJ, BHANDAR MS. ROAD, 
PIN-476229 SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 6266096459

MP/5940/24/AdvDHARMENDRA TIWARI115.
TIWARI BHAVAN TEHSHEEL KE SAMNE MS 
ROAD KAILARAS SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9753564335

MP/7928/24/AdvKAPIL HARDENIYA116.
PURANI SABJI MANDI ROAD RASOIYA GALI 
KAILARAS
Ph./Mo. 7987396919

MP/8830/24/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA117.
KHAR ROAD SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893151444

MP/10291/24/AdvSAKSHI BANSAL118.
BHOLARAM RAJENDRA PRASAD BAJAJ SEC 
NO-2, SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 6265830689

MP/3503/25/AdvDINESH KUMAR SHARMA119.
H NO-84 WARD NO-09 SHER GALI 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993891607


